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knowledge and belief, correct.

RECEIVED
APR 2§ 277

WATER RESOURCES
JESTERN REGION

Director; Department of Water Resources

By




.27

C’
- .
e

£

10
I1
12
13
14
15
16

17
| 18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25

26

28
29

30

WATER RIGHT OWNER

IDWR
WATER RIGHT
IDENT No.

DIVERSION NAME / REMARKS

Q_‘z chaxA Sown

tt\l\n\-ﬂ"‘/_ € avin

A\t

Awm LiwdSay.

Y

owtlet Caraal

G ca¥s CyreR

STe~pand

%

1

i

A

"Duwxb%
uilider So,

A%

all: o

1y

SCA preny Leldevt

51

DomanT —




10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

AN
=
2

)

A 2 4 5
| r';taj Delive Total C Adopted Budget Credits Debits
wtal Deliv u i
U i 24_H0u:y otel Cost e 8 Cost Per 24-Hr. Sec. Ft. §
Sec. Feet % cts. 3 cls. $ cls. 3 cts.
’( ek Total No. Days of Watermaster
K IQ |1 . zw days at $ 9333 per day $\now t_’g
e
{ Total No. Days of Asst. Watermaster | ~""
RS%!Q days at § per day $
. -~ v b
37 b"!‘!!! Other expenses charged pro rata 3 (..D oies
1423, TOTAL COST $ Uy |22
td (r‘:q;‘ | Total No. 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered .'?9_?4/? , }
?L"{ l"" Cost ‘per 24-Hour Sec. Feet Delivered | $ j 3 9{
ot —7u 4 .
ssmm—— .
4330
2070
35003 :
2994.9

727257

k3 93,85




